
Plan Commission Packet Plan Commission Town Board Town Board

Submittal Deadline Prep Meeting Submittal Deadline Meeting

January 2, 2024 January 9, 2024 Wednesday, January 17, 2024 December 19, 2023 Tuesday, January 2, 2024

January 30, 2024 February 13, 2024 Wednesday, February 21, 2024 January 23, 2024 Tuesday, February 6, 2024

February 27, 2024 March 12, 2024 Wednesday, March 20, 2024 February 20, 2024 Tuesday, March 5, 2024

April 2, 2024 April 9, 2024 Wednesday, April 17, 2024 March 26, 2024 Tuesday, April 9, 2024

April 30, 2024 May 7, 2024 Wednesday, May 15, 2024 April 23, 2024 Tuesday, May 7, 2024

June 4, 2024 June 11, 2024 Wednesday, June 19, 2024 May 21, 2024 Tuesday, June 4, 2024

July 2, 2024 July 9, 2024 Wednesday, July 17, 2024 June 18, 2024 Tuesday, July 2, 2024

August 6, 2024 August 13, 2024 Wednesday, August 21, 2024 July 23, 2024 Tuesday, August 6, 2024

September 3, 2024 September 10, 2024 Wednesday, September 18, 2024 August 20, 2024 Tuesday, September 3, 2024

October 1, 2024 October 8, 2024 Wednesday, October 16, 2024 September 17, 2024 Tuesday, October 1, 2024

November 5, 2024 November 12, 2024 Wednesday, November 20, 2024 October 29, 2024 Tuesday, November 12, 2024

December 3, 2024 December 10, 2024 Wednesday, December 18, 2024 November 19, 2024 Tuesday, December 3, 2024

A PERSON ASKING FOR A WAIVER OR SPECIAL EXCEPTION PERMIT MAY BE ASKED TO START WITH A CONCEPT REVIEW

FIRST, THEN PROCEDE INTO THE APPROVAL PROCESS.  THIS OPTION IS AT THE DECRESION OF THE TOWN CHAIR.

IF A COMPLETE SUBMITTAL IS NOT MADE BY THE PROPER DEADLINE YOU WILL NOT BE PLACED ON THE AGENDA

ANY SUBMITTAL MADE AFTER THE DEADLINE WILL BE PLACED ON THE AGENDA FOR THE FOLLOWING MEETING

IF A SUBMITTAL IS NOT COMPLETE AT DEADLINE, APPLICANT WILL NOT BE SCHEDULED UNTIL A COMPLETE SUBMITTAL IS RECEIVED

Meetings and Deadlines

TOWN OF KINNICKINNIC

NO EXCEPTIONS TO VARIATIONS SHALL BE ALLOWED.

and other documents shall be submitted to the Township in accordance with the following deadlines.

To assure that matters which come before the Town of Kinnickinnic Planning Commission are given full consideration, all applications, plans 

Town Board meets 1st Tuesday of the month at 7:00pm at the Kinnickinnic Town Hall

Planning Commission meets 3rd Wednesday of the month at 7:00pm at the Kinnickinnic Town Hall


